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USMC CAMBR1DGE

/| PLOT E ROW 2 GRAVE 98 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
/| DATE OF BURIAL &7 SSER/ |
VERIFIED BY: AaAon” ™

Ww.C. ENTz@NG IRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A— .
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED F{ 1615 05475 15 18 47
DAY |MONTH YEAR
NAME Y SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
WALSH THOMAS | JR 36606965 595G |1
" DAY IMDNTHI YEAR
CEMETERY o 'j DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
CAMBR | DGE 1| 1601 8o
CODE | DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
H 2 3 BRITISH |ISLES 2
SECTION B— CONSIGNEEAND NEXTOF KIN ALA R O&n/m 2¢ AN 41,
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
CAMBR IDGE, ENGLAND THOMAS |. WALSH (FATHER)
CONCORD ROAD,RURAL FREE DELIVERY #1
SKYLAND, NORTH CAROL I NA
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
WALSH THUMAS I JR 36606965 S SG 19 MAY 44 e 1 MAY 48
l/l/ i/ ﬁ;/i 7
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTI
[X] REMAINS USAAF c DAVID W BRUWN 1LT INF
. [X | marcer ORS 540 QM SV U name anp TTIE
' SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL UNIFURM UK CASKR'T | CONDITION OF REMAINS

[Disturbing text redacted]

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
EMBROIDERED WINGS AIR CORPS INSIGNIA S/SGT'S CHEVRUNS ON UnIFURM

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 NONE

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

e 3 MAY 48 v HARRIE D NELSON
CASKET SEALED BY EMBAI.
HARRIE D NELSON u“}fiﬁ " iHLson B p
,/}‘/“‘[" 2k *(,‘/ Z ("’-Z’—ff’l
CASKET BOXED AND MARKE%LEBK RECORDET SHIPFING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY !I,{/f‘/ .‘:- A od
pare 3 MAY 48 . LAWRENCE L MOLE SIMON C VANGE 1LT CAC

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct. 4

SIMON C VANGE 1LY CAG ,f/k’/gz@-c,jc_

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

REV 16 mAR 6 1194 _ FINAL LETTER SENT 7 AFK 1349
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

T0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

PPED

FROM

T0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME.OF CONVOYER.

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATUR;aF RECEIVER

3. SHIPPED

FROM

T0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

PPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

 SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

PPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

6. SHIPPED

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

‘70

NAME OF CONVOYER

| SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

| NAME OF convoYER

4]

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

‘TO




BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REWM{™ S

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

8/8gt. Thomas I. V

l-'-b H, ow 2, Grave
United States Military Cemetox
Cambridge, Mgland

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE | D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "D{tpu)?hon of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,"" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and [m)pu\)/ signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR D[I’AHIMLNT WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

w PHoma Vi RN (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, — ___“X” in the proper box.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

wipow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) e e e L Ll e e

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X” in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. (@ / S 3 I}

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

3. BE RETURNED TO — . THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT __ e e e o
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X” in the proper box)

O] ves 0] no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT/ FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word *“NONE” in the space Yelow.)

oame fom 345 MILITARY
(e m h k




= )

Tf on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 e T e T
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of the
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME DDLE INITIAL

"NUMBER AND STREET |
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

onsHIP TO T

TELEPHON =
HONE No. AT

e

NUMBE

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE “ STATE OR TERRITORY OF

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITYORTOWN | COUNTY OR PROVINCE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
| 7'U.'s. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS | TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, ‘DISPOSITION OF

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

NUMBER AND STREET

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,"" | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.
|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the fore
best of my knowlgdge and belief.

i true to

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

“(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named apg
, county of —__

19, at city (or town) of

District) of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2




PART/ }RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTH 1TY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PAKT 11 of this form

IoTHE —— = - , AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

“NUMBER AND STREET = "CITY OR TOW OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASE

~ (DATE)

“(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) ~ (STREET AND NUMBER)

v (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) = (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET [ CITY OR TOWN TATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)

~ (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) i (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1




"“‘ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIC™™Y

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

T April 1949

Sgt Thomas I. Walsh, Jr., ASN 36 606 965
Pl Jt E, Row 2, Grave 98
Headstone: Cross
Cambridge (England) U. 8. Military Cemetery

My, Thomas I. Walsh
Concord Road

Rural Free Delivery #l
Skyland, North Carolina

Dear Mr. Walsh:

Thie 18 to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permenently interred, as recorded above, slde by e*de with com-
redes who algo gave thelr I 3y for their countr; Customary
tary funer gervices were conducted over the gr at the time u‘
buriael.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments,
the cemeterv will be tra.nsferred as avtno:uzcd by the Congress, to the
g Commission. The

The headstc / e inscribed
3 jod @bove, the rank or rating where
State, and date of death. Any Inqu
gtone or the spelling of the name to oY y
addressed to the Amerilcan Bm,tlv Uo wments Commissi ) rton 25, D. C.
Your letter should in 1 rank o \ L
location, and name of the cemeter;

While intermente ere in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
visitors. You may I‘GBt aspured that this final mtpment was vormhcted
with fitting dignity an lennity and that the
fully and cuns("?,rmti:msl; winteined in perpet
Covernment.

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN
Major General
The Quartermester General




8/8gt. Themas I. Walsh, Jr., 36 606 965

Plot H, Row 2, Grave 3, 5 Beptember 1947
United States Military Cemectery

Cambridge, England

Mr. Thomae I. Walsh, Sr.
725 Washingten Street
Evansten, Illineis

Doar Wr, Walsh:

The people of the United Btates, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and fimal burial of the herolc dead of World War IXI. The Quarter-
master General of the Army has been entrusted with thie sacred responsibility
to the heneored dead., The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named dec d, wheo gave his life in the
service of his ceuntry,.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War IX Armed Forces Pead,”
and "American Cemeteries,"” explain the disposition, optiens and services made
available to you by your Gevermment. If you are the next of kin according te
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pemphlet, "Dispesition of
World War I Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited te express your wishes as te
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by cempleting Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Pieposition of Remeins,” Bhould you desire to relin-
auish your rights to the mext in line of kinship, please complete Part IXI of the
encloged form. If you are not the mext of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the emclosed form, "Request for Dispesition of
Remains" and maill in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, whic quires ne
postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you?! Ite prempt urn will
avoid unngoéssary delays,

/ ! Sincerely,

Inols/ ~ : THOMAS B, LARKIN
\ Major General
f The Quartermaster General




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON 25, D. C

IN REPLY REFER TO BIBEAL‘ OoF

_ S/Sgt. Thomas I. Walsh, Jr., 36 606 965

“~Plot H, Row 2, Grave 3, 20 May 1947
United States Military Cemetery
Cambridge, England

Mrs. Georgia A. Walsh
3017 Northwest 22nd Street
Oklahome City, Oklahome

Dear Mrs, Walsh:

Reference is mede to the "Letter of Inguiry - Disposition of Re-
mains" sent to you sbout 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
medl the "Request for Disposition of Remains” form.

Since no reply has been received, you are again respectfully urged
to return this completed form at the earliest possible date in order to
avoid any unnecessary delay in the finel disposition of the remains of
your loved one.

. Due to the tremendous amount of work involved in carrying out final
burial arrangements for all of the deceased Americans of World War II,
this program must proceed cemetery by cemetery in each area of the world.

The cemetery in which the remains of your loved one are buried is
expected to be evacuated in the near future. In the absence of any reply
from you by that time, the Government will assume that you have no objec-
tion to the final burial of the deceased in a permanent American Military
Cemetery Overseas.

Sincerely,

G. A. HORKAN
Brigadier General, QMC
Chief, Memorial Division

/Zq' %fxz‘/f ot /%’ e HO

7z
(%///0?70( //;,/ /&QA& 7/?64,%/‘5 /ﬂ/cf bt
LY B e
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8/8gt. Phomas I. Walsh, J¥.,
Plot H, Row 2, Grave 3,
United States Military Ceumet:
Vanbridge, England

Mre. Georgla A. Walsh
3017 Northwest 22nd Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Dear Mrs. Walsh:

Since no reply has Leen rec
to retwrn thie coupleted foxm ab
M .

avold any uwnnecessary deley in the fin
your loved one.

Due to the trewendous amvunt of

The cemetery in vwhich tl
expected to be evacuated in the mear future.
from you by that time, the Goverument will assume
tion to the final burial of the 2
Cemetery Overseas,




QUOMR 314.6
Uraves Registration
(European - U, §. Misc.)

JUBJECT: Burial Records

Commanding Officer

American Oraves Registration Command
Buropean Theater Area

APO 887, o/o Postmaster

New York, New York

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following
decedents, interred in the United States Military Cemetery Cambridge,
England, be changed %o read as followss

HAME BER PLOT ROW GRAVE

Penttila, Walter L.
Walker, John P. 0=7200438
Walsh, Thomas I., Jre 8/5gt. 86608965

2. The records of this office have heen reverified with the records
of The Adjutant General, War Department, and have been found to be vorrect
a8 indioated above.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTFR GENERAL:

MARTIN G. RILEY
Major, QMO
Nemorial Division




8/8gt. Thomas I. Walsh, Jr., 36 606 965

Plot H, Row 2, Grave 3, 5 March 1947
United States Military Cemetery

Cambridge, England

Mrs. Georgla A. Walsh
3017 Northwest, 22nd Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Deaxr Mrs. Walshs

The people of the United States, through the Congress have anthorized the
disinterment and f£inal burial of the heroic dead of World War IX. The Quarter-
mester General of the Avmy has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the homoved dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his 1life in the
service of his country.

The enclosed pamohlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead, %
end "American Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options end services made
available to you by your Govermment., If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pemphlet, "Dispoaition of
World Wer IT Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to expwress your vishes as to
the dieposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains.” Bhould you desire to reline
guish your rights to the next in 1line of kinship, please complete Part IX of the
enclosed form. If you are mot the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Optiom 2, 1t is advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal ements be made umtil you are further notified by this
office. !

Will you please ete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed emvelope, which requires no

postage, within 30 days-after its receipt by yout Its prompt return will
avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

The Quartermaster Gemeral
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QEMR 293
Walsh, Thomas I., J¥.
A.8.N. 36 606 965

3 Febrxuary 1947

Mr. Georgla A. Walsh
3017 Northwest 22nd Btreet
Oklshoma City, Oklahoma

Dear Mr. Walsh:

Tnolosed hevewith 1s a ploture of the United States Military
Cemotory Cambridge, Emgland, in which your husband, the late Staff
Sergeant Thomas I. Walsh, Jr., is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can
geo, this 1s a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.,
Here, assured of conkinuous cave, now vest the remaina of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the gexvice of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all ree
mains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas
or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALS3

IE (0 ARy -
/ Ppu'wgrgfz;l priguiier General, QU
S~ o e

| / Assistant
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Walsh, Thomas I, Jr.
SPQYG 293
9 22 January 1946

Miss Claudie

¢/o Mrs. Helen

25 Washington Strect
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Miss Walsh:

The War Depar be furnished the
bu 1 location of f > ceant Thomas I,
Walsh, Jr., A. S. N. 36 606 965

* The sords of t isclose that his remains are interred
in the Cambridge Amartcan klllfar Cemete ry, plot H, row 2, grave 3,

This two mi northeast
nd, Jjust Lhe un n of V;voridge, and

is under 1h~ constant care und supervision of Unltﬂd States mikitary
personnel.

Please accept sincere sympathy in the loss of your father,
T y

Sincerely yours,

C. L., CORBIN

Major General, QMC
Acting The Quartermaster General

17 PH 46
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17 December 1946

Mrs. Georgia A. Walsh
3017 Worthwest Twenty-Second Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Dear Mrs. Walsh:

The War Departwent 1s most desirous that you be fumilshed infore
/_mation regaxrding the burial location of your husband, the late Staff
Sergeent Thomas I. Walsh, Jr., A.S.N. 36 606 965.

The records of this office diasclose that his remains are interred
in the U, S, Military Cemetery Cembridge, plot H, row 2, grave 3.
You may be assured that the identification and interment have been ac-
complished with fitting dignity and solemmity.

This cemetery is located £ifty miles north of London, England, and
is under the constant care and supervision of United States military
personnel.

The Wer Department has now been authorized to comply, at Governe
ment expense, with the feasible wishee of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At
a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, pro-
vide all legal next of kin with full information and solicit their dee-
tailed desives.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loes.

Sinceyely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General
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SPQYG 293 (Walsh, Thomas I. Jr., S8.N. 86 606 peg) 1St Ind.

ASF, 0QMG, Washington, D. C. 6 March 1945.
TO: The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D. C.
1. Forwarded for reply to so much thereof as pertains to your office.

For The Quartermaster General:

MAYO A. DARLING,
Lt. Colonel, Q. M. C.,
Assistant.

25-21279-3M




SPQYG 293
Walsh, Thomas I.
S. N. 86 606 965
6 March 1945

Mrs. T. I. Walsh
725 Bashington Street
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Walsh:

Acknowledgment is made of your letter requesting information
concerning your son, the late Staff Sergeant Thomas I. Walsh, Jr.

In view of the fact that The Adjutant General, ASF,
Washington 26, D. C., has jurisdiction over information pertaining
to campaign ribbons, I am sending a copy of your letter to that
office for reply.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

8incerely yours,

MAYO A. DARLING
Lt Colomel, QuMC
Assistant
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SPQY0/ 203 (Walsh, Thomas I., Jr. 3.8, 36806965)

ASF, OQiG, Washington,

90; The Chief of Chaplaims, vVashington,

1. Basic communication is forwarded to your office for necess
action on that part which pertains thereto.

Attention is invited to & copy of our reply to Mr.

For The Quartermaster (eneral:

1 Inel:
Cpy 1tr dtd 156 Sept 44




Forr

13!

HEADQUARTERS RM*SGERVICE FORCES ~4
MEMO ROU: :NG SLIP

[ Fine 1 rder 1 icated: 5
To the following in order indicated: are e

~ (Initials) -~
d

r g
~__ (Date)

T (Namoor titl)) (Organization) (Building and room)

(Date)
(Telephone)

(Organization) (Building and room)
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SPQYG 203
(_Walsh, Thomas I., Jr.
S.N. 36606966

15 September 1944

Address Reply To THE
QUARTHRE [BR GENERAL
Mr. and Mre. Thomas I. Walsh,
7325 Washington Street,
fvanston, Illinois.

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Walsh:

Reference is made to yow'-Tecent letter requesting
information concerning your son, the late Staff rgeant Thomas
I. Walsh, Jr.

A report has been received which shows that burial
wae made in Cambridge American Milltary Cemetery, (
ingland; Orave 3, Row 2, Plot "H". A Catholic se:
ducted at the grave by an Army Chaplain. A temporary marker,
with an appropriate inscription thereon, has been erected and
the grave properly recorded. The cemetery is well cared for and
under the immediste supervislon of our military suthorities.

A notation has been made on the official records that
it is your desire to have your son's remains returned, if pos-
sible, to the United States for finel interment after the war.
At the proper time the legal next of kin will be requested to
advise this office of the desired place of final shipment. Steps
wlll then be taken for shipment at Government expense bto the place
thus designated.

- A copy of your letter has been referred to the Chief of
Chapleins, Washington, D. C., who will be able to tell you whether
or not your son received the last rites of the Boman Catholic Church.

Plesse accept my heartfelt sympathy and condolence in the

fToss of your son, and may the meager information which I have fur-
nished be of some comfort im your hour of sorrow.

Yor The Quar termaster General:

MAYO A. \ALING,
Lt. Colonel, Q. M. C,.,
\ssistant.
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AGPC-G 201 Walsh, Thom
(15 Jul ki) 606,965

51 August 1944,

I. W.sh,
\ Street,
Evanston, Illinoils

r Mr. and Mr

I am referr
Brigadier Gene: amuel
geant Thomes I sh, Jr.,
for reply and I ¢ also mak
ter of 20 July

Your desire to know the circumstances
of your son is most understand report I
the Wer Department which discle that &
killed in sction on 19 May 1944, when the

crew member, while returning from an opera
crashed near

third mission. {

made through the me

medal .

I can assure you that Chaplains are on duty at our
and that our military 2] 31 are afforded the opportunity
tending to their spi '

Since The Quartermaste:
Jurisdiction over matters rte the b
pereonnel who d "sea T your let
to that official for propriate ttention.

Your inqu citations and 3 Le 2t
Walsh may have D¢ warde De the subjéot communica-
tion.

Your 's Department regprde show he wa
at Oklahome City, Okla a, o'l fe 1945. His w 's name

dress are given a "8 orgle App\Walsh, 5017 Northwest 22nd

Street, Ok by, Oklahomé, ) The aygl
Welsh's marriage should procuréd through ¢ \annels .
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J tg g1
\ocounts, 27 New ) k5, New York,
ters perta.ning > the payment of e six months gratuity and that
the Genoral Accounting Of1ioc
over matters congerning s
mattors may be addressed

You have
but it is my hope that
devotion to his country.
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725 Washj on St.
Evanston, -ll.
July 5, 19k4.

samuel E, Anderson, Brig. Gen'l, U.S.A.

Hdqtrs IX Bomber Command

APO 140, New York, New York.

Dear General:

I have your letter of 20 May 194k respecting my son, Thomas I, Walsh,
Jr. (36606965) 670th Bomber Sq. 416 Group L and appreciate your kind expressions.

You say "I am sorry that I can give you no further details". May I ask
whether said statement implies that you do not know or that regulations
preclude more detailed information by you?

Fhere are several obligations that I as his pareat have towards his
motherless daughter, Claudia, aged 6, and I am confident that one of your
aides will be happy to supervise the obtaining of information respecting her
father —we hope will satisfy these obligations.

Please supply

Fuller details re his demise.

Did death occur after landing and in presence of a Chaplain or a
medical officer.

Did Thomas have benefit of Clergy and last rites of Roman Catholic
Church., He was a Catholic.

By what manner was positive identification made.

In what section of England was he interred, thus facilitating
post war removal.

On how many missions had Tom flown.

Was Tom recipient or will he receive any medals, badges or
citation. If so how can they be obtained for his daughter.

Such other details as may be consistently be made available will be
deeply appreciated.

Yours very truly

My, & Mrs, Thomas I. walsh

c
0
P
Y from handwritten letter.
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WAR DEFPARTMENT

'HE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. ¢

REPORT OF DEATH

3 June 1944
Bujton/Gdult h6°8
I8
“.Walsh, Thomas ? 36 606 965 ‘ 8/Sgt.

1

HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH

Chicago, Ill. Air Corps | 21 May 1913 |
["FACE oF DEATH 7 T CAUSE oF DEATH : i |

ATE OF DEATH

European Area Killed in action | 19 May 1944

STATION OF DECEASED ‘ DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

26 Sep 1942

LE! GTH OF SERVICE
European Area

| EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Helen Walsh, mother, 725 Washington St., Evanston, Ill.

: Geor &a A. Walsh, wife, 3017 N, W. 22nd St., Oklahoma Clty, Okla.
| Claudla M, Walsh, child, 725 Washington 8t., Evanston, Ill.

| Robert Walsh, stepson, 3017 W, W. 22nd St., OK]ahoma Litj, Okla.
|

v L T T

INVESTIGATION R eE BTy e oy EUcTal || SWAS|DECEASED AUTHORIZET
MADE? | buTY  STATUS NC

YES NO ‘ YES | NO YES | No | YEs NO

x x } | X | X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Beneficilaries Contd.
Helen Walsh, mother, 725 Washington St., Evanston, Ill.

{0(SINC

Battle

COPIES FURNISHED

F.B. | F.O, U S

VET. ADMIN ARMY EFFECTS BUREA

J. A, MARSHALL

OFF. FIS. DIR

WD. AGO, FORM NO. 52-1, 27 NOVEMBER




[Disturbing text redacted]




[ ——
Note: The data on thi§ gfele R/w

| )

< kL -

-Jlmw:wu Q»_\"ﬂic fficer initiating “théreport
cases where the remains, are to be shipped to BhMRIGAIGigrican Military Cemetery
Jor burial. In such case:

s the officer, or non-commissioned officer, accompanying the
body to Brookwabdl Wiltlsign here as custodian in transit and will deliver all 4 copies

to the U.S. Officer in Charge of Burials, or to the U.S. Superintendent at B¥ofnaad) G 1
Cemetery,

wvho will fill in this side of the form and verify same by his signature

\ Ef@( r\/&@f o 87/% w/4

Py (k)
(Signature, Rmk.Q fanization of the custodian u\lmmn /
In all OTHER eases, in N. Ireland, England, Scotland, and Wales, the following
data will be supplied and verified by the Officer initiating the report.

Burial: 1900 hrs 23 I

y 1944 Catholic Military Service.

(Time, Date, and Type Religious Service Performed)

*Cemetery in which Buried : .C2lbridge American Military Cemetery
(Name and Number)

Grave in which Buried : Plot No. I Row No. : 2.....Grave No. .2

o

Kintl of Marker: Lefuporary Wooden Cross.

Disposition of Identification Tags : (a) Buried with the Body : One ( 1)

(b) Attached to Marker On1€. . (1), emergency tag

Bodies Buried on Either Side :

670
Right :Conopask, Royden B, S/ Sgt.31141640,416

(Name, Serial No., Rank, Organization, and Grave No.

Gra
Left: K ely, Nicholas Pvt., 22296762, 20

lob
(Name, Serial No., Rank, Organization, and Grave No.)

X,

T A7 %
Signature of Officer Reporting

Verified by G.R.S. Officer
*Sketch here if in isolated grave

PHIS PAG pop

AT

™ |

i

PREPARE IN QUADRUPLICATE (4) :
1 Copy Force GRS, ORrIGINAL AND T'wo Cories To Cier, GRS

Nheod § ANEN. A

HQ.808,—26-8-42/500m/309
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WAR REPARTMENT
I'HE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICI

REPORT OF DEATH
DATE
ERIAL NUMBER

Wl

HOME ADGRESS UL,

OF DEATH
13484
JATE LENGTH OF SERVICE -

OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES

=s | MonTHS | DAY

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS

‘«'i:s"“_(&‘ !

1

wontde
THER PAY STATUS
(SPECIFY BELOW)

YES NO S = E ¢ [ YES

A

Gontd.

mother,

COPIES FURNISHEC

F. O, L

VET. ADMIN ARMY EFFEC
OFF. FIS. DIR.

WD, AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, 27 NOVEMBER 1943
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EEXXAAXXXXXXXAXKOX

OLR/BLF/imb
18 Sep 1946

Mr. Thomas Ira Walsh
725 Washington Street
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Mr. Walsh:

This has reference to our previous correspondence in
connestion with dispoaal of personal effects of your son, staff
Sergeant Thomas I. Walsh, Jr.

As we advised you several months ago, ftracer was
instituted to determine disposition of the bioydle about which
you inguired. Report received here revealed no record of this
bioyele.

Anticipating your disappointment, I am indeed sorry
to oonvey this report. . However, if this Bureau should receive
any additional property belonging to 8ergeant Walsh, or any
other information perteining thereto, I shall communicate with
you promptly.

Yours very truly,

C. L. RUNMFIELD
2nd Lt, QMC
Asst. Effects Quartermaster




It
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RLS :1lc
16 August 1946

Correspondence Branch - Army Effects Bureau

[L._] No record of any effects.
[C] Yo record of missing items.

7} (3¢) Inventory received from:

(Dated) (Signed by)

Effects shipped to:

Parcel Date
Parcel Date

D Funds: §$ Transmitted on List F-

Remarks:

1, ETA records do not indicate that subject enlisted man ever owned
a bicycle.

2. No record or file regards receipt or disposition of bicycle.

3. Funds in amount of $19.00 forwarded to K, C. 31 August 1944.

/ 7

ROBERT L. SMITH
Chief Clerk
ETA Records Branch

ETA

(#) This information need not be given on inventories covering
already received at AEB,




QUARTL] R DEPOT

EFILCTS BUREAU

Suropean Theater Records Branch - Army Effects Bureau
Euroj Theater R ds B ¥ A ffects B

Request examination of LTA records and report concerning mis
( ysing, personal effects of:

R Thomas

(Last Name) (Firs!

(I5N)

irst Nane )

870th Bomb Sq (L)

'416t4H 9th 140 - Kil

(Orgzanization) (Status)

| Bureau records de not indicate that any property of. subject has been
received here.

K1 Property rcceived at AEB is listed on follc
Dated 24 1 sadouar A 6%}

1st

rmy, and

[] Alleredly missing items, not received

Bicycle

lemarks:

Eff. Qv Form "
29 May 1946 18




ARMY SERVICE FC
KANSAS CITY QUARTERM
601 HARDESTY AV

KANSAS CITY 1, MIS:

(8=4-4-46)
H F:lo
IN REPLY REFER TO.

ebruary 1946

SPQDKEB 220.87 (152303)
SUBJBCT; Disposal of Personal Property
THRU Commanding General
USFET

APO 757, c/o Postmaster
New York, New York

Commanding Officer

670th Bomb. Sgdn.,, 416th Bomb. GP.

It is requested that reply to inclosed letter, Army Effects Bureau,
20 July 1945, be furnish

ed this Bureau as soon as practicable.
FOR THE EFFECTS QUARTERVASTER:

*L ‘-1 tey

=
1 Incl--a/s {ARRY NIEMIEC
2nd Lt., QVC

Chief, Adm., Division
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Subject: Personal Effects of S/5gt. Thomas I. WALSH, Jr., 36606965«

AGRST 201~ 1st Ind. MIW/mv
HEADQUARTERS, AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND, EUROPEAN THEATER AREA,
AFO 887, U.S. ARMY., 26 April 1946,

T0: Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 601 Hardesty
Ave., Kansas City 1, Missouri.

1. Basic communication returned inasmuch as personal effects records
of the Buropean Theater are in the course of transfer to your headquarters.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

YNCHANY A. ANDERSEN
Colonel, QuMC
1 Incl: n/c Chief, S & T Div,

CHARLES P. CROSBY
Lt. Col., Quc
Exec.y, S & T Div.
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTE N STER DEPOT

Commanding Officer
670th Bomb. Sqdn., Ll6t}
140,

New York

l. An inqguiry
concerning a bicycle
36606965, S/Sgt., AC., fo

- In thi
statement from
9 It is requested
lisposition of the property

7-
s
ccordingly.

1 Incl
Copy of statement




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

Nr. Walsh mentione

that a 5/5¢gt. £

son had told someone

to him and that Mr

He said that this was

I acknowledged receipt of

Sergeant appropriated my n's bicycle
whenever he becan ic
not true for I am
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WAR DEFARTMENT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
~—KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER JEROT

‘,\ 601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

1 ‘% OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PAYMENT OF F

NALTY FOR PRIVATELSE TO AMettr=-

OB TRGa-Ga00

C

e







ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVENUE (5-4-4—45)

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
RIB:MN:1lo

IN REPLY REFER To_SPQDK_ 220,87 (152303) 8 February 1946

SUBJECT: Disposal of Personal Effects

TO : Commanding Officer
670th Eomb. Sgdn., 416th Bomb. Gp.
APO 140, c/o Postmaster
New York, New York

It is requested that reply to inclosed letter, Army Effects Bureau,
20 July 1945, be furnished this Bureau as soon as practicable,

FOR THE ERFFECTS QUARTERMASTER:

7
/7 5 : 7//20,,,» 7
1 Tnel--a/s R. T. BROWN
lst Lt., QM
Chief, Adm. Division
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(s
RTB:MN:
152303 February 1, 1946

Mr. Thomas Ira Walsh
725 Weshington Street
Evanston, Illinois

Dear Mr. Walsh:

This acknowledges your letter of Januery 28, 1946,
regarding the personal effects of your son, Staff Sergeant
Thomas I. Walsh, Jr.

The Army Effects Bureau has not yet received a
reply to its tracer directed overseas on July 19, 1945,
endeavoring to obtain information regarding your son's
bicyele. In order to be absolutely sure it was delivered,
we are, this date, sending another tracer overseas.

Any informetion secured through a reply to this
tracer will be promptly transmitted to you.

Yours very truly,

R. T. BROWN
lst Lt., QMC
Chief, Adm. Division
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Kang Civy 1, Missouri

SUBJECTe Report of transoactions sposing of the e«ffeots

Thonag I Iz SE606965

Army Serial Number)

Stoff Scrgeant 4 Alr Corpa i whe died
(Grode) (Organization, &fmy or Scyvioe)

Department, Washi

Complying with AW, 112, a Sunmory Court=M:

ant to Se0ep, 228 Hg,, KCQM Depot, dated 25 bember 1943,
osing of the ceffects of the abovewna soldier, or
ve reports thats

as No legal represcntative cor widow of decedent bei
decedents oamp or quarters, effects of decedent were fo
ourt=linrtiale

be Locnl debtors owed decedent's estate § =
was colleoted, (If nothing was found o or collected state "Ny

se attach itemized statement of sums owing and collecteda.)

Tl { 3

(Incis none ¢
6o Docedent owed undisputed local cor

which hes been paid by the Svu ry Court Mer

inclosed receipt o

do Disposition of decedent's effects (1
hos been made by the SBupmary Court-Martiel by tr
Corps, at Governm expense to person found enti
FINDING below)

FINDING

Lofora a Summary Court-Martial which convenc

-~ 172-April 1945 pursuant to

KCQH Depot, duted 25 Scpt 943, the npplic

Yz —Thomas—le-Yalah, S& for the cvffeots of

geased goldier, or person sub] milivery lav
3, with other relevent evidence, was duly oo
Whercoupon, this Summary Courteliartial finds thydt, unde

ANy 112,

person d)

-«785\-“%4‘.0» e

1 an L]
Moers Sereet or ivemuc) — (C.Tyy

Illinois s 18 th

above-named dooedent and appears to be entitled

L. QM Form 75




Mr. Thomas I. L
725 Washington Street

Evanston, Illinois

Dear Mr.

leference 1s made to our previcus corresnondence concerm-
ing the personal effects of your sony” Staff Sergeant Thomas I

Walgh, Jr.

I am inclosing a check for $19,.00, payable to Miss Claudia
sh. The remainder of Sergeant sh¥s property received
contained in two cartons, was sent July 17 to Miss Walsh in

4 If delivery has not been made within a reasonable
length of time, this Bureau should be informed to enable tracer

action,

The transmittal of property by this Bureau does not, of
is forwarded

itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property
for di 1ibution according to the laws of » state
legal residence.

yrmation concer » the bicycle
son has been recelved here. Hov sr, I am this
letter to the Commanding Officer of your son'
in an endeavor to determine
Upon receipt of any information you will be

to express my sym hy in t loss of your son.

A. G. SCHU
1st Lt., QMC
Chief, Accounting Branch

1 Incl--Check




Migs Clandia M. Walgh
c/o Mr. Thomas I. Walsh, Sr.
Effects of:
Name S/Sgt. Thomas I. Walsh, Jr. 726 Washington Street
36606965 Evanston, Illinois

o. 152303-D

RTB:LH:am
DATE 20 July 1945

REMARKS ¢ {
L Inclose Bu
Lcot, B 47260
Amount, ﬁ_?
_Inclose "Valuable g

“Ship "Valuables" itom(

ROUT IV

dle Accounting I
Warehouse Divi
'iles Branch




ARMY SERVICE FCRCES

» ARMY EFEECTS

INVENTORY

JENTORY DATE

ARMY SERIAL NO.

GONSIGNOR
DELIVERING CARRIER _ Mail G B/L 50, } B/L DATE

Packag
N Artiecle Descriptica
B2
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2 May

Dat ¢

Da

416th Bomberdment Group (L), AP0 140, U 8
i i A.P.O. )

of Inventory of Personal Effects.

ts Quartermaster, ETOUSA, Depot G-14

accordance With Adm,
Inventory of effects

T

36606965~V -
(ASI) (Control I
(For use

Effects

USA)

Orgenization _670th Bomb Sg (L), 416th Bomb Gp (L)

(Unit -~ — = ~ NWot Branch or Service

*¥Status. (Deceased, MiamkrgxridaAnl oo X R X ERArX R EEY 1 the 19

day of By

S s b i A Mrs Helen Qo Wadsh. (MOTHER )
Designated Beneficiary With address .

B B ey Tt adirses) 725 W, Washington St,

Evanston, Illinoige

ss cost of mc

Cl.

U.S.1.0, + 450&
U.S.10.0. # Nope _ Amt &

U. 8. Official Check i

None




INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Watch -

Qigarette Qase

French keepsake coin
Gigarette Lighters

Air Corps Technician Bedge
Pr Wings:

Fountain Pen

Pr shoes

Address Book
Shoe shine kit
Sewing kits
Sweater

Pr gloves
Fleshlights
Stationary

1 set Underwear, wool
T pr Socks

18 Bandkerchiefs

11 Towels

Locks

Keys, on key ring
Belt buckles
Cowhs

Knife, Jack

PEFOVEEY FREEROEERE

Bracelet, Alr Corps e
Wallets w/plcture holder
Set insignia, AC & US
Ring

Silk Scarf

Books

Nail Clip

RaZors

Money Bage

Bag Toilet Article
pr Cotton drawers
Belt

Cotton undershirts
Necktie

Mirrer

Soap Box

Frying Pan
Clothes Brush
Shoe Brush

Boxes, shoe polish

FHEFERPREERPWREERPWND S

I certify that the foregoing inventory comprises all of subjectis effects
and that effects were shipped to Effects QM, ETQUSA, AFO 507, Cell,.U. S,
Army by delivering _ Railway Bransportationon 29 lMay

Bt Lt, Air Corps,
Personnel Officer.




ORDER FOR UIPVENT

SHIP TO: Claudia M. Walsh

cfo Mr. Thomas I. Walsh, Sr.

Effects of:
Name 8/sgt. Thomas I, Valsh, Jr.

725 Washington Street

ASN 3660696 5 Evanston, Illinols

Case No *152303~D
Wte

JRM:HA:anm
DATE 20 April 1945

#AOR: Lffecis Wuartermaster

REMARKS &
Inclose Bureau Check Remove G.I
Accts Nos Note disc
Amount
Inclose "Valuables" item

Ship "Waluables" itvem(s)

ROUTING:
Accounting
1, Viarchous
"iles Branch, Adm. Divi
2. Section III

Eff. QM form
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\ N . - JRM:HAiam

TO: CHIEF, RUWEA'\I WAREHOUSE. DIVISION

|
DATE April 20, 1945 lw“ \" Iu.se NO.
Time: 10300 152303
jTime: 103 ]

quest | X

7
] Requegt o
1; COMPLETE INVENTORY  Captejn G. \H. Galvin, Jr.

{

TRANSMITTAL INVENTORY

B
l——J NOLD FCR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS

b e rem:

L__,.l METRCD OF SHIPMERT TO

=0 ‘ \
[_J CLEAN ZLDOD STAINED ITEMS

[_] ATTACH ALL PAPERS

[
L._' CRECK FOR ADDITICNAL INFORPATION

l.x._t BETERMINE 17 OwNEWskx ASN is 36606965

— If inventory indicates damaged pronerty
LX) lease attach inventory. Otherwise ship,
= 4 _attached 4

NAME

______Thnma.s_L.Halsh.g_hA__ LY A S T
A.SoN. ANK

| Sgt.

TALLY XUNBER PALLET pOX
7496 32 Crote

WAREHCUSE LOCATION FROM: - ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION

53 HARRY NIEMIEO
Eff QM Form 37 2nd Lt, Q.M.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch
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¢

PAC KAC 4 ESCRIPTION

Belt

BELT, MONEY (HO MONEY)
Cloth, wash

Coats

Footwear, Pr.

Gloves, Pr.
Handkerchiefs

Headwear
Jackets
Overcoats
Scarfs
shirts
socks, Pr.
Ties
Towels
Trousers, Pr.
Trunks, Pr.
Underwear

Rings

Tobacc

f::z \i‘;

TBOX
NO.
SHEET

QF T SHEET

ORGAN | ZAT I ON

. CEYFH OR TRAVEL
FOLD(HO MOTEY)

case

| Footlocker

se?, rb7. or wRITThe

(3
oks, Address

300ks, Pilot Log

Papers, Personal

Shoe Shine articles
RT _SNORTER

REMARKS

WAREHOUSE SPACE

INVENTORIED BY

PACKED BY

Eff. OM Form 11 (24 Feb u5)







TYPE OF PKG

CRATE
Eff. QM Form 43




retained)

1944

Headquarters, }416th Bombardment Group (L), APO 140, U S Army.

(Organization and A.P.0. Numver)

SUBJECT: Transmittal of Inventory of Personal Effects.

rtermaster, ETOUSA, Depot

herewith in accordsnce with Adm, Cir., #80, dat
ig Inventory of effectg-concerning ¢

8/Sgt 36606965
N

(Rank)

(Control I
(For use of
Effedts Ol

ETOUSK)

670%h Bomb 8q (L), 416th Bomb Gp (L)

(Unit - - - - 3ranch or Service)

Organization

*Status, (Deceased, doebngod e D eTaeeet o vee e = ()

3 May 194
Designated Beneficiary (With address
Ol 11
herewith

U.S.14. 0.

U, 8. 14, O,

U. S

iFDehtors
70reditors

closed

*¥Strike out words
rifegative report




Y
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DWENTORY_ GF EFFECTS

Watch Bracelet, Air Corps
Qigarette Case 2 Wallets w/picturr: holder
French keepsake coin , Set Insignia, AC & US
Cigerette Lighters Ring

Air Corps Technician Badge Silk Scarf

Pr Wings 4 Books

Fountain Pen “

3 Pr shoes &
Ll Addresa Book *
1 Shoe shine kit * Money Bag#
2 Sewing kits « Bag Toilet articles’
1 Sweater . 4 pr Cotton drawers
1 pr gloves i~ Belt
2 Flashlights Cotton undershirts
Stationery - Necktie
lset Underwear, Wool Mirror
T p* Socks Soap Box
18 Hapdkerchiefs: ¢ Frying Pan
11 Towels Clothes Brush
locks . Shoe Brush
Eeys, on key ring ” Boxes, shoe polish .
Belt buckles &
Combs ¢
Knife, Jack

Nail Clip
RazZors

=W

N T T S SR

I certify that the foregoing inventory comprises all of subjest's effects
and thaet effects were shipped to Effects QM, ETQUSA  AFO 507, O=ll, US
Army by delivering on 194k

’

on B [ (/{./Q/L\;L » ¥

JOSEFH A. HAUBRICH,
lst Lt, Air Corps,
Personnel Officers




Prrmmren et
ARMYEEFECTS. Bavl

LAUNDRY_LJS

DRY CLEANING

SHIRTS, W0OL
, WOOL

RVICE,

JACKET, FIELD
AT, LONG
SHCRT, ¥WOOL
WOOL
W/LEATHER COTTCN

CAP, SERVICE WOCL

CAP, VICE, W/LEATHER COTTCHM
THES, WCOL

GLOVES, LFATHER 0P wilL

=t

SCARFS =)

SWEATERS

TRUNKS, SWIM

WAREHOUSE SPACE

S INVENTCRIED BY

PACKED BY

Bee, oM Form (1L
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SAVE

ARMY SERVICE FORC
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

159
IN REPLY REFER ¥0&

Mre Thomas
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

15

IN REPLY REFER TO.

Mrs. Georg A. Walsh
3017 N)I‘M West 22nd’ Street
Dklahoma City, Okl:ahoma

Dear Mrs. Walsh:

The Army Eifects Bureau has received funds
amount of $19.00 belonging to your husband, Staff Serg
Thomas L. Walsh, Jr.

This is the )n;j
here to date, however money
this Bureau by mail, in advance of

4 ation ror thes
necessary only that ] "irm your addres

you are the legal wi i Sergeant Walsh.

ror your conver
self-addressed envelope

L Incl--

Envelope (\/ Do) /Z

lw o, Helad
J;MZ% M

/77/22







GHGs1fh
17 April 1945

MEMCRANDUM TO FILE:
Mr, Thomas I, Walsh, Sr, called Captain Galvin from the Union

Station and made reference to the case on his son, S/Sgt Thomas I
Walsh, Jre

Captain Galvin stated that he had reviewed the case on his son
and since Mr, Walsh had assured us that certified copies of the decree
covering full and final divorSe proceedings were on file with the
Quartermaster General, Washington, D, C, this Bureau would make ship=
ment to the child, Miss Claudia M, Walsh, Mr, Walsh was advised that
this property had just been received and that we also had some funds
in the amount of $19,00 belonging to his boy,

Mr, Walsh mentioned that he was informed through reliable source
that a S/Sgt Eddie Griffiths of the same organization as that of his
son had told someone that he had sent Thomas' wallet with k& letter
to him and that Mr, Walsh had acknowledged receipt of the wallet,

He said that this was not true "I did not receive the wallet nor have

I acknowledged receipt of same? I was also informed that this same
Sergeant appropriated my son's bicycle, claiming that my boy told him
whenever he became missing that the bicycle was his, I know this is
not true for I am positive that my son would not make such a statement,

Captain Galvin told Mr, Walsh that we would have the property
inventoried immediately and if the wallet was not included in the
effects, tracer would be instituted requesting an investigation on
the wallet and bicycle,

Mr, Walsh stated that if at any time we needed the Certified Copies
of the divorce proceedings, he would be glad to write Washington requesting
that they send us a copy,

Captain Gelvin assured Mr, Walsh that the check in the amount of
$19,00 and the property would be forwarded to the child at 725 Washington
Street, Evanston, Illinois c/o of him,

s

GHG

Sgt. Walsh's organization is as following:
670th-416th 9th Light Bomber
APO 140

New York, New York
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REPORT OF LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALL

Pate of Call 17 April 1945 Time 125

Originating Office Evanston, Illinois

Station or Place call made to_ Army Effects Bureau -

Person Placing call Mr. Thomas I. Walsh, Sr.

Person receiving call Lt. Harry Niemjec

Following is a resume of the conversation:

My, Thomas I. Walsh, Sr. phoned from Evanston, Illinois,
regarding the effects of his son, Thomas I. Walsh, Jr.,
36606965, Lie said he would call back about 3:30 this after=-
noon, sc we could give him certain facts on the case.

Mr. Walsh made statement as to the alleged widow of
his son, having divorced his son nine months before the date
of his death.

He said he also received word from England stating
certain effects of his son were appropriated legally or
otherwise,

Distribution;
Original__Adj=E0=CO
Duplicate
CORVESe e e s HARRY NIEMIEC
Copy 2nd Lt., Q.M.C.

Copy Chief, Correspondence Branch

Division

SPQDK Form 64 ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

Ll Wadsy,
[ 25 W {5 H v Tan 7

| NEW ORLEANS

7 5 R 2
R
en r/'n nd4 13, ourdtana

‘(“/( 6 K 7
AKEC &md
Cp ) Lt

Sl

’//‘*»' N /fr:/p

/M’./C Ny Jo 3

4

(.




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

NEU ORLEANS
e e







[NEWFORLERNS

r/'/,‘. ()._/.:,L,u 3, Lasisiana, v.s A




SISO A O

Cla 1%




Mrs. Georgis A, s/ ’
3017 North West 22nd Street/
Okleohoma City, Okluhoma /

Dear Mrs., We

The army Effects Bureau b
amount of $19.00 Xelonging to you
Thomas I. Walgh, Jn/

This 1s th
here to date, however moncy
this Bureau mail, in

you are the legal widow of Bergeant Walsh

For your convenience in
a self-addresse

1 Incl--
Enveliope
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

d Pida
303 Mawah 29 048
IN REPLY REFER 73520"0" March 27, 1948

Mre Thomas I, Wal
726 Washington Stre
Evenstown, Illinois

Dear My, Walsh:

Thank you for your letter of recent date

disposition of the personal effects * @on,
geent Thomes 1, Walsh, Jeo.

Our records indicate that Sergeant Walsh is survived
by & widow and named principal beneficiary, lMrs. Georgla A.
Welshes Under the 112th Artiele of Var, widow's right to
receive the property supersedes that of ¢ 2
we are this date conteoting lrs. Walsh,
tain funds now in our custody belonging
withheld pending her reply.
£

You will be advised further in this matte

Yours very
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